Manawatu Open Women'’s Results

Position
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Name

Raj, Tara

Hodge, Brydie

Hu, Zhuoyi

Herbert, Lisa
Chettleburgh, Casey
Griffin, Lily

Lakhani, Mudra
Cotton, Lisa
Wehipeihana, Karen
Hall, Jill

Hopper, Rebecca
Raj, Sera

Walker, Vonese
Boxall, Sharon

Kerbrat, Sarah

Home club

Wanganui

Levin

Palmerston North
Manawatu
Palmerston North
Manawatu
Manawatu
Pahiatua
Palmerston North
Rangitikei
Manawatu
Wanganui
Feilding

Feilding

Manawatu

72
72
77
77
82
82
83
85
84
84
89
94
90
96
94

74
77
77
78
78
79
81
84
87
88
84
89
93
96
101

Total

146
149
154
155
160
161
164
169
171
172
173
183
183
192
195


http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=610907&code=961286820
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=438618&code=1806212283
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=639724&code=350413369
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=106292&code=1247009729
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=678275&code=1880572545
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=626938&code=1976296560
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=627784&code=745075744
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=332559&code=1816047947
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=523192&code=1299507315
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=124559&code=821445916
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=528168&code=1923703644
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=637898&code=1871681530
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=442091&code=921346823
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=580879&code=963253951
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=658668&code=1937712328

